Company
Oshkosh Corp

Crash Rescue
KME Fire
Ferrara Fire

Public Safety

Bid Tabulation

Class 1 Quick Response Aircraft Rescue Fire Fighting Vehicle

Bid Price

$181,749.00
$184,416.00
$184,717.53
$215,559.00

$218,630.00

May 20, 2008, 2:00 p.m.

Model Bid

Oshkosh MK

2009 Renegade TM-5150
KME Class 1 RIV

Ford 550 Ext Cab

Magnum 440

Days To Build

120 After Chassis

180 to 210 ARO

120 After Chassis

240

180 ARO

ARO = After Receipt of Order
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