Bid Tabulation Class 1 Quick Response Aircraft Rescue Fire Fighting Vehicle May 20, 2008, 2:00 p.m.

<u>Company</u>	Bid Price	<u>Model Bid</u>	Days To Build	<u>Bid</u> Bond
Oshkosh Corp	\$181,749.00	Oshkosh MKI	120 After Chassis	Yes
Crash Rescue	\$184,416.00	2009 Renegade TM-5150	180 to 210 ARO	Yes
KME Fire	\$184,717.53	KME Class 1 RIV	120 After Chassis	Yes
Ferrara Fire	\$215,559.00	Ford 550 Ext Cab	240	Yes
Public Safety	\$218,630.00	Magnum 440	180 ARO	Yes
			ARO = After Receipt of Order	